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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Amini, Oliver (JCA) ............................. B 443 MELON, Leon (0.0,CinDS)

Anderson, Isisah (StBon) ................... W 432 ODONWODO, Zane (0.0)

Ashraf, Zayn (RidgCC) ....................... B 441 PARTIN, Brooklyn (0.0,LincES)

Balaji, Daksshvanth (RKCG) .............. B 437 ROBSON, Jude (0.0)

Breetz, Malachi (StJCrS) .................... B 425 DUNLAP, Ethan (0.0,StBon)

Broering, Hall (StMary) ....................... B 430 WARREN, Anderson (0.0,SATgs)

Centeno, Lucia ................................... B 428 OSHIMA, Takumi (0.0,MontES)

Chamorro, Fernanda .......................... W 435 DANIEL, Novah (0.0,StBon)

Chopra, Aarav (RKCG) ...................... Please Wait

Daniel, Novah (StBon) ....................... B 435 CHAMORRO, Fernanda (0.0)

Davis, Qari (StBon) ............................ B 438 GRUBER, Asher (0.0,StMary)

Diop, Mouhamadou (StBon) .............. W 439 VARATTA, Anthony (0.0,IHM)

Dotson, Jude (Sthgte) ........................ B 434 HOWE, Austin (0.0)

Dunlap, Ethan (StBon) ....................... W 425 BREETZ, Malachi (0.0,StJCrS)

Edwards, Elijah (Sthgte) ..................... W 442 RUH, Samuel (0.0,StJCrS)

Ellerbrock, Michael (JCA) ................... B 436 YOUNG, Audrianna (0.0,Sthgte)

Gakou, Yahya (StBon) ....................... B 440 TRUAX, James (0.0,ChesNi)

Gruber, Asher (StMary) ...................... W 438 DAVIS, Qari (0.0,StBon)

Howe, Austin ...................................... W 434 DOTSON, Jude (0.0,Sthgte)

Keriazes, Carter (RidgCC) ................. W 433 RATH, Alton (0.0,LincES)

Melon, Leon (CinDS) .......................... W 443 AMINI, Oliver (0.0,JCA)

Narapureddy, Vikram Sai (RKCG) ..... B 429 THOMAS, Arwen (0.0,LincES)

Odonwodo, Zane ................................ B 432 ANDERSON, Isisah (0.0,StBon)

Oshima, Takumi (MontES) ................. W 428 CENTENO, Lucia (0.0)

Partin, Brooklyn (LincES) ................... W 441 ASHRAF, Zayn (0.0,RidgCC)

Rath, Alton (LincES) ........................... B 433 KERIAZES, Carter (0.0,RidgCC)
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Rinaldi, Orion (CinDS) ........................ B 426 SCHMIDT, Jack (0.0)

Robson, Jude ..................................... W 437 BALAJI, Daksshvanth (0.0,RKCG)

Ruh, Samuel (StJCrS) ........................ B 442 EDWARDS, Elijah (0.0,Sthgte)

Schmidt, Jack ..................................... W 426 RINALDI, Orion (0.0,CinDS)

Singh, Yashvardhan (RKCG) ............. W 431 TUCKER, Adam (0.0,LincES)

Snyder, Luke (JCA) ............................ W 427 WILSON, Desmond (0.0,SATgs)

Thomas, Arwen (LincES) ................... W 429 NARAPUREDDY, Vikram Sai Reddy (0.0,RKCG)

Truax, James (ChesNi) ...................... W 440 GAKOU, Yahya (0.0,StBon)

Tucker, Adam (LincES) ...................... B 431 SINGH, Yashvardhan (0.0,RKCG)

Varatta, Anthony (IHM) ....................... B 439 DIOP, Mouhamadou (0.0,StBon)

Warren, Anderson (SATgs) ............... W 430 BROERING, Hall (0.0,StMary)

Wilson, Desmond (SATgs) ................ B 427 SNYDER, Luke (0.0,JCA)

Young, Audrianna (Sthgte) ................. W 436 ELLERBROCK, Michael (0.0,JCA)
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